
1/5

Pz.IV Ausf.D

35 427

35 4271/35 scale detail set for Tamiya 35 096 kit •sada detailù pro model 1/35 Tamiya 35 096

REMOVE
ODSTRANIT

OPTION
VOLBA?

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

BEND
OHNOUT

GRIND
OBROUSIT

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁ�

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANÌNÍ

FILL
TMELIT

124

124

Hull

Left Side Only

C51

C52

Mask

33 32

C30, C31, C32, C33

A

A

2

1162 pcs

4

54

54

7

36

111

66

85

88

60

120

61

128

Hull

C34, C35, C49, C50

2 pcs

5 pcs

C39

fillC38

C47

C44

2 pcs wire
l = 7mm
= 0,8mm

2 pcs2 pcs

C41 59



35 4272/5

51

52

110

17

13

18

14

19

15

98
44

43

113 100

6

5

8

plastic

4 pcs

4 pcs

C1

5,8mm

2,8mm

?

C61

99

84

83

39
74

87

75

117

117

C56

C8

C8

C9

C9

Hull

27 28

21

20

114

95

96

2 sets

C10

65

49

1 35

C71

41
53

37

C59

B

C

125

126

97

97

plastic

l = 20mm

= 1mm

16

12



3/5 35 427

B

wire
l = ?

76
77

64

108

42

92

47

46

106

45

48112

26 25

29

30

102

90

80

79 62 63

101

= ?

C7

C21

2 pcs

2 pcs

C

C

4 sets

A5

127 92

58

81

57

119

3

2 pcs

Hull

Do Not Use Kit Parts D10, D11, D14, D23, D25, D26, D27

C3

2 pcs C53

93
123

104

104

118
118

118

118

2 pcs
2 pcs

2 pcs
2 pcs

C58

C69

121

121

78
C25, C27

C24, C26

C



4/5 35 427

86

126

67

68

118

118

118

118

89

105

105

C6

C62

C65, C66, C67

2 pcs

C70

94

C64

125

126

23

38

3

plastic

l = 24mm

= 1mm

11

103

103

126

126

C68

C63
97

97

125
126

B9 B8

72

115

107

73

56

34

31

9

B15, B16, B26, B27

B31

126



5/5 35 427

?

?

70

70

69

91

91

119

119

82

55

50

109

119

122

122

71

D3, D5

Turret C3

2 pcs

B30

B30 B29

24

10

22
40

© EDUARD M.A. 2001 www.eduard.com Made in Czech Republic

References : Achtung Panzer No.1 - Panzerkampfwagen IV
Motorbuch Verlag - Begleitwagen Panzerkampfwagen IV

4.

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

YELLOW

LIQUID MASK

3.

BLACK

LIQUID MASK


	35427_1
	35427_2
	35427_3
	35427_4
	35427_5

